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JANUARY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

City Council Meetings 
Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm) Selma (2nd Thur-6:30 pm) 
San Antonio (1st,2nd,3rd Thurs 9 am) Kirby (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm) 
Schertz (1st,2nd,4th Tues-6:00pm) Live Oak (2nd/last Tues 7pm) 
Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-6:30pm)

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

Staff Prep & 
Planning/Student 

Holiday 

Staff Development/ 
Student Holiday

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
Growth & Planning 

Meeting 6:30-7:30pm  
@ Coronado Village ES 

Board Agenda Items 
Due 

Governance Camp early 
bird registration

Board Internal Audit 
Planning Committee Mtg. 

3pm, Room 215 
First Day to File an 

application for a place on 
the ballot for May 3rd 

Election 

Board Innovation 
Committee Meeting 4pm 

Budget 

workshop/ 

program review 

5pm

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

M L King Day 
DSBC Mtg @ ERC 
Boardroom, 5pm 

Bond Oversight 
Committee Meeting 
7:30am, IHOP in the 

Forum 

Board Appreciation 
Dinner 5pm ERC 

Board 

Meeting

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

Special Meeting 

Grievance 

Hearing 3:30PM 

& 4:30PM

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
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FEBRUARY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
City Council Meetings 
Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm) Selma (2nd Thur-6:30 pm) 
San Antonio (1st,2nd,3rd Thurs 9 am) Kirby (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm) 
Schertz (1st,2nd,4th Tues-6:00pm) Live Oak (2nd/last Tues 7pm) 
Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-6:30pm) 
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JISD UIL Unified Basketball 
WHS vs SW Legacy 5:30pm 
JHS vs Southwest HS 7pm   Gala 

6pm Red Oak Ballroom 
 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

 

Board Agenda Items 
Due 

 

Budget 

workshop/ 

program review 

5pm  
JEF Board Meeting 

5:30pm 

  

Last Day to File an 
application for a place 
on the ballot for May 

3rd Election 

 
Valentine's Day 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
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21 
 

22 
 

 

 

 
Bond Oversight Committee 
Meeting 7:30am, IHOP in 

the Forum 

Board 

Meeting   

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

1 
 

 

Notice of Ballot 
Drawing for May 3rd 

Election  
Growth & Planning 

Meeting 6:30-7:30pm @ 
JTECH 

DSBC Mtg 5pm, ERC 
Board Room 

Special Meeting 

w/Dr. Gibson 4pm 

Admin bldg. 

room 215 
   

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-calendar-templates
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php



