JANUARY 2025										
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
City Council Meetings Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm)Selma (2nd Thur-6:30 pm) Kirby (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm) Live Oak (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm) Live Oak (2nd/last Tues 7pm) Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-6:30pm)			NEW YEAR 2025	2	3	4				
5	Staff Prep & Planning/Student Holiday	7 Staff Development/ Student Holiday	8	9	10	11				
12	13 Growth & Planning Meeting 6:30-7:30pm @ Coronado Village ES Board Agenda Items Due	14 Governance Camp early bird registration	15 Board Internal Audit Planning Committee Mtg. 3pm, Room 215 <u>First Day to File</u> an application for a place on the ballot for May 3 rd Election	16 Board Innovation Committee Meeting 4pm BUDGET WORKSHOP/ PROGRAM REVIEW 5PM	17	18				
19	20 M L King Day	21 DSBC Mtg @ ERC Boardroom, 5pm	Bond Oversight Committee Meeting 7:30am, IHOP in the Forum	23 Board Appreciation Dinner 5pm ERC BOARD MEETING	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30 SPECIAL MEETING GRIEVANCE HEARING 3:30PM & 4:30PM	31	1				

FEBRUARY 2025										
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
<u>City Council Meetings</u> Converse (1 ^{st/} 3 rd Tues-7pm San Antonio (1 st ,2 nd ,3 rd Thu Schertz (1 st ,2 nd ,4 th Tues-6:0 Universal City (1 st /3 rd Tues-	1									
2	3	4	5 JISD UIL Unified Basketball WHS vs SW Legacy 5:30pm JHS vs Southwest HS 7pm	6	7 C D E F Gala 6 pm Red Oak Ballroom	8				
9	10 Board Agenda Items Due	BUDGET WORKSHOP/ PROGRAM REVIEW 5PM JEF Board Meeting 5:30pm	12	13	14 Last Day to File an application for a place on the ballot for May 3 rd Election ♥ Valentine's Day ♥	15				
16	HAPPY ***********************************	18	19 Bond Oversight Committee Meeting 7:30am, IHOP in the Forum	20 BOARD MEETING	21	22				
23	24 Notice of Ballot Drawing for May 3 rd Election Growth & Planning Meeting 6:30-7:30pm @ JTECH	25 DSBC Mtg 5pm, ERC Board Room	26 SPECIAL MEETING W/DR. GIBSON 4PM ADMIN BLDG. ROOM 215	27	28	1				